Symbol
Product no.

OR-AE-13169/10m

OR-AE-13169/20m

OR-AE-13169/30m

OR-AE-13158/3M

OR-AE-13158/5M

OR-AE-13192/3M

OR-AE-13192/5M

OR-AE-13193/3M

OR-AE-13193/5M

OR-AE-13159/3M

OR-AE-13159/5M

OR-AE-13169(GS)/10M

OR-AE-13169(GS)/20M

OR-AE-13169(GS)/30M

OR-AE-13158(GS)/3M

OR-AE-13158(GS)/5M

OR-AE-13192(GS)/3M

OR-AE-13192(GS)/5M

OR-AE-13193(GS)/3M

OR-AE-13193(GS)/5M

OR-AE-13159(GS)/3M

OR-AE-13159(GS)/5M

EAN

5900378659365

5900378659372

5900378659389

5900378655503

5908254804144

5908254804151

5908254804168

5908254804175

5908254804182

5908254804199

5900378655510

5908254800542

5908254800559

5908254800566

5908254800092

5908254804205

5908254804212

5908254804229

5908254804236

5908254804243

5908254804298

5908254800108

Standard gniazd
Standard of the socket

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

french (typ E)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

schuko (typ F)

llo$¢ gniazd sieciowych
Number of sockets

1 x2P+Z
1 x 2P+E

1 x2P+Z
1 x 2P+E

1 x2P+Z
1 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

5x2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

5x 2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

5x2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

5x 2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

1 x 2P+Z
1 x 2P+E

1 x2P+Z
1 x 2P+E

1 x2P+Z
1 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

3 x2P+Z
3 x 2P+E

5x 2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

5x2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

5x 2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

5x2P+Z
5 x 2P+E

/ PRZEDLUZACZE

Rodzaj przewodu = Dtugos$¢ przewodu Wytacznik Olejoodpornosé
Type of cable Length of the wire Switch Oil proof
HO7RN-F
3 x 1,5 mm? 10m *
HO7RN-F
3 x1,5mm? 20m °
HO7RN-F
3x 1,6 mm? Sl °
HO5RR-F am
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 5m
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 3m .
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 5m .
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 3m
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F o
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F am .
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 5m .
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO7RN-F
3 x1,5mm? 10m °
HO7RN-F
3x 1,6 mm? 200 °
HO7RN-F
3 x 1,5 mm? 30m *
HO5RR-F 3m
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 5m
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F am .
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 5m .
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 3m
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 5m
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F am .
3 x 1,5 mm?
HO5RR-F 5m .
3 x1,5mm?
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